PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1320

Page 2, line 4, after "agreement" insert "or by contract with a not-for-profit entity currently operating a head start program"

Page 3, line 3, replace "\$500,000" with "\$225,000"

Page 3, line 7, replace "\$450,000" with "\$200,000"

Page 3, line 12, replace "\$50,000" with "\$25,000"

Renumber accordingly